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POS No COMPETITOR/DRIVER NAT
1 31 SCIAGUATO Guido ITA
(SCIAGUATO Guido - SCIAGUATO Nicola)
2 8 DIONISIO Ermanno ITA
(DIONISIO Ermanno - BARRI Giacomo)
3 7 PELATTI Sandro ITA
(PELATTI Sandro - VOLPATO Gabriele)
4 28 SIMONE VULLO Jody ITA
(SIMONE VULLO Jody - PELLEGRINI Marco)
5 4 GURRIERI Raffaele ITA
(GURRIERI Raffaele - SCALVINI Erik)
6 63 ALTOE' Giovanni ITA
(ALTOE' Giovanni - ALTOE' Alessandro)
7 13 RUBERTI Riccardo ITA
(MONTALBANO Giuseppe - RUBERTI Riccardo)
8 5 BENZI Giulio ITA
(BENZI Giulio - FENZI Giorgio)
9 33 BARBERINI Cosimo ITA
(BARBERINI Cosimo - FEDELI Carlotta)
10 19 IMBERTI Michele ITA
(IMBERTI Michele)
11 36 COSTAMAGNA Marco ITA
(COSTAMAGNA Marco)
12 21 GUIDA Nicola ITA
(GUIDA Nicola)
13 15 PICCIN Samuele ITA
(PICCIN Samuele - DALL'’ANTONIA Romy)
14 3 GABBIANI Gian maria ITA
(GABBIANI Gian maria - SEGU' Luca)
15 9 PATRINICOLA Simone ITA
(PATRINICOLA Simone - NICOLI Lorenzo)
16 22 NECCHI Piero ITA
(NECCHI Piero - NECCHI Edoardo)
17 83 CASSARA'Diego ITA
(CASSARA' Diego - TAPPARO Alberto)
18 24 ANTONELLO Fabio ITA
(ANTONELLO Fabio - VISDOMINI Adriano)
19 16 PALANTI Paolo ITA
(BARBOLINI Edoardo - PALANTI Paolo)
20 2 COSTAMAGNA Mariano ITA
(COSTAMAGNA Mariano - OLIVO Roberto)
21 70 BERTON Alessandro ITA
(BERTON Alessandro)
22 69 FLAVI Fausto ITA
(FLAVI Fausto - FLAVI Lorenzo)
HOURS EXPOSED :
CLERCK OF THE COURSE : Antonio CANU

RACE DIRECTOR

TEAM CAR GR
BD RACING SEAT CUPRAT C/J
BF MOTORSPOR AUDI RS3 LMS AG
AUDI SPORT C AUDI RS3 LMS A
BD RACING SEAT CUPRAT C
VW MOTORSPOR VOLKSWAGENG V
CUPRARACING  SEAT CUPRAT C/J
BF MOTORSPOR SEAT CUPRAT C
BD RACING CUPRA C
CUPRARACING  SEAT CUPRAT C
ELITE MOTORS VOLKSWAGEN G V/J
RS RACING SS SEAT CUPRAT C
AUDI SPORT C AUDI RS3 LMS A
BF MOTORSPOR SEAT CUPRAT C
PIT LANE COM VOLKSWAGENG V
CUSTOMER RAC VOLKSWAGEN G VM
TECNIENGINES AUDI RS3 DSG A
PIT LANE COM VOLKSWAGEN G V/G
CUPRARACING  SEAT CUPRAT C
BF MOTORSPOR  AUDI RS3 LMS A
RS A AUDI RS3 LMS AG
ELITE MOTORS VOLKSWAGENG V
BD RACING SEAT CUPRAT CIG

: Gianluca MAROTTA

AIR

TRACK

Temp: 19°C Humidity: 39%

Temp: 27°C Condition: OTTIMA

Scarperia 3-4-5-6 OTTOBRE 2019

CL TIME

1'58.866

1'59.268

1'59.571

1'59.702

1'59.734

1'59.863

1'59.908

2'00.064

2'00.190

2'00.852

2'01.045

2'01.352

2'01.504

2'01.603

2'01.635

2'01.759

2'02.224

2'02.801

2'03.251

2'04.025

2'09.015

2'10.303

GAP LAP/TOT AVG SPD

13/22 158.851 235.8

0.402 19/23 158.315 234.2
0.705 4/23 157914 2347
0.836  22/23 157.741 2322
0.868  20/21 157.699 232.7
0.997  20/22 157.529 233.7
1.042 15/20 157.470 235.8
1.198 11/13 157.266 233.7
1.324 16/19 157.101 234.2
1.986 15/20 156.240 230.7
2.179 6/14 155991 233.7
2486  20/21 155596 231.2
2.638 14/23 155.402 235.2
2.737 15/23 155275 234.7
2.769 4/7 155.234 2292
2.893  23/24 155.076 236.8
3.358  20/21 154.486 230.7
3.935 18/20 153.760 234.7
4.385 19/24 153.199 233.7
5.159 17/20 152243 234.7
10.149 17/19 146.355 227.8
11.437 8/20 144.908 206.8

: Lando POGGI

TIMING DIRECTOR

START (15:20) 15:20

END (16:20) 16:20
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Elaborazione dati a cura del Gruppo Cronometristi Fiorentini



